

## Achizitie materiale

I.D.: 44668082

Data publicarii 27.11.19 Coduri CPV 44500000-5 44800000-8 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 687,87 RON - 687,87 RON

Descriere: SMIRGHEL M 2 2.521 5.04 6 0.96 SILICON 1001 U 280ML UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT buc 3 9.2437 27.73 33 5.27 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 6X40 buc 20 0.1261 2.52 3 0.48 DIBLU FISCHER 10X60 BUC 20 0.8403 16.81 20 3.19 SURUBURI PT LEMN CAP HEX 6X40 buc 20 0.168 3.36 4 0.64 DIBLURI PP 8X40 buc 20 0.0672 1.34 1.6 0.26 SURUBURI PT PAL SI LEMN CAP INECAT 5X40 buc 20 0.0756 1.51 1.8 0.29 SURUB AUTOFILETANT CAP HEXAGONAL 8X70 buc 10 0.5042 5.04 6 0.96 DIBLU TRIDIR WKP 12X60 buc 10 0.1176 1.18 1.4 0.22 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L BUC 1 6.3025 6.3 7.5 1.2 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M8 BUC 1 2.9412 2.94 3.5 0.56 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 BUC 10 0.0672 0.67 0.8 0.13 PERIE SARMA ALAMA TIP 1 240X0.3 buc 1 3.3613 3.36 4 0.64 SURUBURI CAP HEXAGONAL 8X80 buc 131 0.5882 77.06 91.7 14.64 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 BUC 150 0.0672 10.08 12 1.92 SILICON 1001 U 280ML SANITAR TRANSPARENT buc 1 9.2437 9.24 11 1.76 FOLIE BAU 4200X0.1 kg 50 4.6218 231.09 275 43.91 GREBLA 14 DINTI VERDE buc 5 13.4454 67.23 80 12.77 SARMA ZINCATA 1.2MM kg 11.5 5.4622 62.82 74.75 11.93 SFOARA ZIDAR 1.0MMX50M buc 2 6.73 13.46 16.02 2.56 DEKORATOR VOPSEA EXTRA 750ML BUC 6 10.9244 65.55 78 12.45 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L BUC 3 6.3025 18.91 22.5 3.59 LACAT PREMIUM FIX INOX 50MM BUC 1 12.605 12.61 15 COADA LOPATA buc 5 8.4034 42.02 50